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AARMENA Innsbruck Symposium 2022

All meetings are also online accessible via:

https://webconference.uibk.ac.at/b/and-617-1gk-yvw
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The Academic Alliance for Reconciliation & Peace Studies
In The Middle East and North Africa

AARMENA Co-funded by the

Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

Monday, October 10, 2022

Time Activity

09.30-10.10  Opening Session: Welcome to the AARMENA Innsbruck Symposium 2022

10.10-10.30 Coffee Break
10.30-12.00 Presentation and Discussion c.>f thej Area of Peace and Conflict Studies at the
University of Innsbruck

12.00-13.30 Lunch Break

13.30-15.00 Presentation and Discussion of the'Area of Reconciliation Studies at the
University of Jena

15.00-18.00 Tour to Innsbruck

18.00- Dinner in Lans (Wilder Mann)
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Time

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.20

10.20-12.00

12.00-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30-14.50

14.50-15.50

15.50-16.10

16.10-17.10

The Academic Alliance for Reconciliation & Peace Studies
In The Middle East and North Africa

AARMENA Co-funded by the

Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

Tuesday, October 11, 2022

Activity

Learning Environments and Didactical Approaches: Experiences and
Understandings

Coffee Break

Input and Current Status of MA Program Implementation by the University
of Petra (I)

Lunch Break

Input and Current Status of MA Program Implementation by Al-Istiglal
University

Coffee Break

Input and Current Status of MA Program Implementation by Al-Azhar
University

Coffee Break

Goals and Objectives of the AARMENA Erasmus Plus Project: Presentation
by the University of Jena and Discussion
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Time

09.30-10.40

10.40-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30-14.50

14.50-15.50

15.50-16.10

16.10-17.10

The Academic Alliance for Reconciliation & Peace Studies
In The Middle East and North Africa

AARMENA Co-funded by the

Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Activity

Input and Current Status of MA Program Implementation by the University
of Petra (Il)

Coffee Break

Planning of Year 3 (I)

Lunch Break

Planning of Year 3 (Il)

Coffee Break

Planning and Discussion of the Financial and Technical Reports (I)

Coffee Break

Planning and Discussion of the Financial and Technical Reports (II)
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Time

09.30-10.40

10.40-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.30

13.30-18.00

18.00-

The Academic Alliance for Reconciliation & Peace Studies
In The Middle East and North Africa

AARMENA Co-funded by the

Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Activity

Input and Current Status of MA Program Implementation by the University
of Jordan (I)

Coffee Break

Input and Current Status of MA Program Implementation by the University
of Jordan (l)

Lunch Break

Excursion to Hafelekar (Innsbruck’s Northern Mountain Range)

Dinner in Innsbruck
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The Academic Alliance for Reconciliation & Peace Studies
In The Middle East and North Africa

AARMENA Co-funded by the

Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

Time

09.30-10.40

10.40-11.00

10.50-12.00

12.00-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30-14.50

14.50-

Friday, October 14, 2022

Activity

Meeting with Representatives of the AURORA Network

Coffee Break

Informal Meetings

Lunch Break

Informal Meetings

Coffee Break

Goodbye
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