

AARMENA

Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union



AARMENA Innsbruck Symposium 2022

All meetings are also online accessible via:

https://webconference.uibk.ac.at/b/and-617-1gk-yvw





AARMENA

Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union



Monday, October 10, 2022

Time	Activity
09.30-10.10	Opening Session: Welcome to the AARMENA Innsbruck Symposium 2022
10.10-10.30	Coffee Break
10.30-12.00	Presentation and Discussion of the Area of Peace and Conflict Studies at the University of Innsbruck
12.00-13.30	Lunch Break
13.30-15.00	Presentation and Discussion of the Area of Reconciliation Studies at the University of Jena
15.00-18.00	Tour to Innsbruck
18.00-	Dinner in Lans (Wilder Mann)





AARMENA

Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union



Tuesday, October 11, 2022

Time	Activity
09.30-10.00	Learning Environments and Didactical Approaches: Experiences and Understandings
10.00-10.20	Coffee Break
10.20-12.00	Input and Current Status of MA Program Implementation by the University of Petra (I)
12.00-13.30	Lunch Break
13.30-14.30	Input and Current Status of MA Program Implementation by Al-IstiqIal University
14.30-14.50	Coffee Break
14.50-15.50	Input and Current Status of MA Program Implementation by Al-Azhar University
15.50-16.10	Coffee Break
16.10-17.10	Goals and Objectives of the AARMENA Erasmus Plus Project: Presentation by the University of Jena and Discussion





AARMENA

Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union



Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Time	Activity
09.30-10.40	Input and Current Status of MA Program Implementation by the University of Petra (II)
10.40-11.00	Coffee Break
11.00-12.00	Planning of Year 3 (I)
12.00-13.30	Lunch Break
13.30-14.30	Planning of Year 3 (II)
14.30-14.50	Coffee Break
14.50-15.50	Planning and Discussion of the Financial and Technical Reports (I)
15.50-16.10	Coffee Break
16.10-17.10	Planning and Discussion of the Financial and Technical Reports (II)





AARMENA

Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union



Thursday, October 13, 2022

Time	Activity
09.30-10.40	Input and Current Status of MA Program Implementation by the University of Jordan (I)
10.40-11.00	Coffee Break
11.00-12.00	Input and Current Status of MA Program Implementation by the University of Jordan (I)
12.00-13.30	Lunch Break
13.30-18.00	Excursion to Hafelekar (Innsbruck's Northern Mountain Range)
18.00-	Dinner in Innsbruck





AARMENA

Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union



Friday, October 14, 2022

Time	Activity
09.30-10.40	Meeting with Representatives of the AURORA Network
10.40-11.00	Coffee Break
10.50-12.00	Informal Meetings
12.00-13.30	Lunch Break
13.30-14.30	Informal Meetings
14.30-14.50	Coffee Break
14.50-	Goodbye

